

WHO WE ARE

Straits Financial LLC, a subsidiary of Straits Financial Group, is an independent Futures Commission Merchant (FCM) registered with the Commodity Futures Trading Commission (CFTC) and the National Futures Association (NFA). Straits Financial LLC is helmed by a team of dedicated commodities and financial futures veterans who, over their long careers in the industry, have built relationships with a broad spectrum of clients. Through our global branches and partnerships, Introducing Brokers, and correspondents, we deliver a wide range of services and empower clients with access to trade in the world's leading exchanges.

Our U.S. operations are based in Chicago, IL. From here, we serve clients from all over the world. Our clients represent a wide variety of industries, including Agriculture, Softs, Metals, Livestock and Energies.

OUR MISSION

To deliver the best direct access futures trading services and software platforms, combined with premier customer service to add value to our clients, anywhere in the world.

GLOBAL REACH & BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

Through our Global Branches, Partnerships, Introducing Brokers, and Correspondents, we deliver a wide range of services to empower clients with access to trade in the world's leading exchanges. Our Business Solutions include:

- Clearing & Execution
- Introducing Brokers
- Commercial Hedging

- Managed Futures
- OTC (see below)

OTC – Over The Counter / Exotic Structured Products

Straits Financial Structured Products LLC offers OTC services. Structured Products allows Straits to provide catered OTC hedging solutions to operations ranging in size from family farms, through manufacturers, processors, and institutions. OTC is a unique solution to individual hedging needs.

Straits Financial is a self-clearing member of:

- CME Group (CME)
- Chicago Board of Trade (CBOT)
- Commodity Exchange (COMEX)
- CBOE Futures Exchange (CFE)

- New York Mercantile Exchange (NYMEX)
- Clearport
- Dubai Mercantile Exchange (DME)